2007 – 2008 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 90

April 23, 2007 – Offered by Representative MURSAU.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 1, line 3: delete "areas," and substitute "areas in this state,".

2. Page 3, line 4: delete that line and substitute "(aj), in this state.".

4

3

(END)